16

AFFIDAVIT-TERMINATION OF JOINT TENANT

Death of a Joint Tenant

1, Charles A. Perkins, t	he Affiant, being of legal age, and being first duly sworn, deposes
and says:	
	Ira Jean Perkins, the Decedent
	e of Death, is the same person as (Deceased Name as shown on
Deed), Sandra J. Perkins	, or beatti, is the same person as beceased rank as shown on
the parties in that certain (type of document) Grant, B	
on the 28-14 day of Avigust	
Ben F. Wofford	, known as Grantor(s),
	Sandra J. Krkins, known as Grantees, as joint tenants,
and recorded as instrument number 14003	, on the $28 + \mu$ day of
	Book 886 Page 3697 of Official Records of
	covering the following described property situated in the City of . County of DDQQ/QS
of Novada a ville	
UTINE Valua. (Set forth legal description and commonly known street address, if known)	Lot 76, as shown on the map of t No. 6, filed for recordin the Office uglas County, Nevada on May 29, 1973 rock Road the day of <u>December</u> , 2001
Daranerville Ranchos Uni	+ No. 6, tiled for recording the office
as El MatyRecorder of Do	uglas County, Nevada on May 29, 1913
In Witness Whereof I/We have hereunto set my/	our hand(s) this 4th day of December 2001
fill vvitrious vviicious, il vvo navo norodino dot my	Sur mana(e) and
alateris	
Signature	Signature
Charles A. ferkins	
Print or Type Name Here	Print or Type Name Here
\ \	
STATE OF NEVADA	RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TO
	Name: Charles A feckins
COUNTY OF Douglas	Name: Charles A. Perkins Address: 791 Bluerock Road
	City/State/Zip: Gardnerville, NV 89410
On this 4th day of December, 2001	
personally appeared before me, a Notary Public	IF APPLICABLE MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO
Charles A. Perkins	Name: Charles A. ferkins Address: 791 Bluerack Road City/State/Zip: Gardnerville, NV 89410
1 1	Address: 797 Stock Report
personally known to me to be the person(s) whose name(s) is subscribed to the above instrument who acknowledged that	SPACE BELOW FOR RECORDS USE ONLY
he executed this instrument. Witness my hand and official seal	State of Nevada in County of Douglas paires May 15, 2004
1100 Jun 2000	HE OF STATE
Mind American	ate of county of the county of
Notary Publid (Notary Stamp)	
	Public ontine of output and the contine of the cont
AFF111	
Nevada Legal Forms and Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977) Let のきこ!
3901 West Charleston Boulevard	Notary No
3901 West Charleston Boulevard Las Vegas, NV 89102 www.logalformerus.com © 2000 Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for your purpose.	0529248 BK1201PG0922

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES DIVISION OF HEALTH VITAL STATISTICS

STATE OF NEVADA — DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES DIVISION OF HEALTH — SECTION OF VITAL STATISTICS

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

1111	ILE NUMBER				DATE OF DEATH (Month, Day, Year	STATE FILE NUMBER COUNTY OF DEATH
DECEASED-NAME		Middle				
State of the state of the state of the state of	Sandra	Jean	医内侧 经付金帐户 医乳腺病 医大手 医皮肤 经营工 医睫状结节 化二苯	A CONTRACTOR OF THE SAME AND A CONTRACTOR OF THE	May 30, 1999	a. Douglas
CITY, TOWN OR LO			OTHER INSTITUTION—Nan		nın. inpatient (Sp	ecity)
3b. Gardne	Sant, et litter av et je de <u>ede edit di et hjeldt e</u>	(24) 3 HOLD BY THE PER PER PERSON AND	luerock Road	and the second of the second of the second	3e. UNDER 1 YEAR UNDER	4.Female
RACE—(e.g., White, Indian, etc.)	Black, American (Specify)	specify Mexican, Cuban,	nic Origin? Specify ☐ yes 🖫 Puerto Rican, etc.	Birthday (Yea	MOS DAYS HOURS	• MINS
5. White		6.	COUNT Design	7a. 55	7b 7c. MARRIED, NEVER MARRIED,	8. Sept. 13, 194
STATE OF BIRTH (If not U.S.A., name	ountry)	CITIZEN OF WHAT	grade completed		WIDOWED, DIVORCED	Charles A. Perkir
9a. Califo	Maria (1986) in the second of	9b. U.S.A.	10. L4 ON (Give Kind of Work Done	1/2 Years	Married KIND OF BUSINESS OR INDUST	12. <u>II</u>
SOCIAL SECURITY		Working Life, Even if	f Retired)	Duning Wost of		
13. RESIDENCE—STAT	■5651	Angel Comment of the State of t	maker l city. town. on	LOCATION	14b. Own Home	LINSIDE CITY LIMITS
						(Specify Yes or No)
15a. Nevad	6-14-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-	Douglas Middle	15c. Gardr	lerville MOTHER- <i>MAIDEN</i>	15d. 791 Blue	rock Rd. 15e. Yes Middle Last
FATHER—NAME	First	Middle			Lola	Fisher
16.	Ralph		Van Winkle	DOBESS	(Street or R.F.D. No., City or	
INFORMANT—NAMI		kins, III				11e, Nevada 89410
	N, REMOVAL, OTHE	·····································	METERY OR CREMATORY	1 6 1 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	LOCATION	City or Town State
[1] 회사 기가 가장 사람이 되었다.			ひょくしょく シストリング	N 14 H J 1/1/2/38, 3		lottsville, Nevada
19a. Buria	153	196	Mottsville	E AND ADDRESS OF FAC	DILITY TO A A TITLE OF	Carson Valley Funer
FUNERAL DIRECTO (Or Person Acting as	Such)		ENSE NUMBER 20c.	Uomo 1390	PitzHenry s	carson valley runer rville, Nevada 8941
20a.	nes ///		1 3 1 1 10 10 10 10	200 V 2 2 20 W 20	28-31 A 28-4 C 38-4 C 3	
Z 212 To the be	est of my knowledge, e cause(s) stated.	death occurred at the tim	ie, date and place and	\ \ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\	at the time, date and place and	or investigation, in my opinion death occurred ue to the causes and manner occurred
ລິດ (Signatur	e and Title)		1 2 300		Signature and Title)	
를 DATE SI	GNED (Mo., Day, Yr.,) HOUR	OF DEATH	jes Peo D	ATE SIGNED (Mo., Day, Yr.)	HOUR OF DEATH
001 21b.		21c.			^{2b.} July 27, 1999	22c. 0453
CE THE STATE OF TH	ATTENDING PHYS	SICIAN IF OTHER THAN	CERTIFIER (Type or Print)	**************************************	RONOUNCED DEAD (Mo., Day, Yr.,	이 보통 한 이 교회 가는 것을 보는 사람들이 되는 것 같다.
					_{2d. ON:} May 30, 199	
NAME A	ND ADDRESS OF CO	ERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN:	ATTENDING PHYSICIAN, M	MEDICAL EXAMINER, OR	CORONER): (Type or Print.)	LICENSE NUMBER
23a. T	. Mezzett	a, Deputy	Coroner, P.(). Box 218,	Minden, Nv. 894	23 23b. 154
REGISTRAR	//	11	D/	ATE RECEIVED BY REGIS	STRAR (Mo., Day, Yr.) DEATH DUE	TO COMMUNICABLE DISEASE
24a. (Signature)	>/nn	Stine Ki	aroe 24	b. 1-21-9	9 / 24c. YES	□ NO[2 \$
25. IMMEDIATE CAI	JSE (ENTER C	ONLY ONE CAUSE PER	LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c).			Interval between onset and dea
PART (a)	Acute B	Bronchopneu	monia			
	TO, OR AS A CONS		TANK TO SHARE			• Interval between onset and dea
((b)	Pulmon <i>a</i>	ary Edema				물길에 되었다면 하는 것이다.
	TO, OR AS A CONS					• Interval between onset and dea
	마이 이 다. 22 12 20이다. 15 이번 1일 1일 12 20이다.			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O		
PART OTHER	SIGNIFICANT COND	OITIONS Conditions con	tributing to death but not res	sulting in the underlying car	use given in Part 1. AUTOPSY	(Specify WAS CASE REFERRED TO Yes or No) CORONER (Specify Yes or No)
			and the second s		26. Yes	27. Yes
ACC., SUICIDE, HO		E OF INJURY (Mo., Day, Yr.) HOUR OF INJURY	DESCRIBE HOW INJ		
OR PENDING INVE	ST. 28b.		28c.	M 28d.	40 - 40 이 시간 20 이 사용 10 전 10 시간 - 1 - 12 전 1일 12 시간 10 시간 10 시간	
28a.	1. 11% AVE 1 1 44 12	CE OF IN ILIBY - At hom	e, farm, street, factory, office		STREET OR R.F.D. No.	CITY OR TOWN STATE
INJURY AT WORK	I PI At					
INJURY AT WORK (Specify Yes or No) 28e.	28f.	building, e	etc. (Specify)	28g.		



This is to certify that the above is a true and correct copy of the certificate on file in this office.

Date Issued: JUL 3 0 1999

0529248

State Registrar

Gvonne Sylva

WARNING: IT IS ILLEGAL TO ALTER OR COPY THIS DOCUMENT

2001 DEC -4 PM 12: 04 LINDA SLATER RECORDER 0529248 BK 120 1 PG 0924